

Kyle Moody Elected as Board Member of TRIAD Real Estate Investors Association

Kyle Moody Elected as Board Member of TRIAD Real Estate Investors Association

ASHEVILLE, NC, UNITED STATES, November 26, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>American IRA</u> is excited to announce that <u>Kyle Moody</u>, Business Development Manager, has been elected as a board member of the Triad Real Estate Investors Association (Triad REIA). This achievement highlights Kyle's deep expertise and growing influence within the real estate investment community, making it both a personal milestone and a proud moment for American IRA.

Kyle's election to the Triad REIA board reflects his unwavering dedication to the real estate and investment industry. With over seven years of experience at American IRA, Kyle has consistently demonstrated his commitment to helping investors



achieve their financial goals through self-directed IRAs. His background in residential sales and property management, as well as commercial real estate, positions him as a valuable resource for clients exploring alternative investment strategies, particularly in real estate.

"I'm honored to be elected to the Triad REIA board," said Kyle Moody. "With my professional and now volunteer positions, it's an exciting opportunity to contribute further to the real estate investment community while continuing to support members in achieving their retirement goals if they desire self-directed IRAs."

About Kyle Moody

Kyle Moody is the Business Development Manager at American IRA, where he leverages over 7 years of experience to drive firm growth. He holds a Master of Public Administration (MPA) and a Bachelor of Science in Criminal Justice from Western Carolina University. Kyle is also a licensed North Carolina Real Estate Broker and a Certified Distressed Property Expert (CDPE). With his diverse background, Kyle is committed to helping clients navigate retirement planning and maximize investment opportunities through self-directed IRAs.

About American IRA

American IRA is a leader in self-directed retirement accounts, specializing in helping clients invest in a wide range of alternative assets including real estate, private equity, and more. With a focus on education and client success, American IRA empowers individuals to take control of their retirement planning with personalized support and expert guidance.

Rebekah Schram American IRA, LLC +1 828-257-4949 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/764036024

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.